UPTON MOTOSPORTS CLUB

EARLY SEASON MOTOCROSS

at LINTRIDLE FARM, BROMSBERROW
on SUNDAY 28th MARCH, 1993

By kind permission of Mr & Mrs P. Sargeant

OFFICIALS OF THE MEETING
Secretary of the Meeting Martin Bannister
Clerk of the Course Garry Walton
Chief Marshal Phil Hall
Course Marshal Tucker Holtham, Garry Ellis
Lap Scorers Jenny Wood, Anne Boswell, Jenifer Jons
Debbie Buckland, Jill Griffiths
Neville Cresswell
Upton Senior & Experts Riders
Jim Oates
Eric Nobes - Stroud
Brian Baldwin - Gloucester, Aubrey Harper - Worcester

Hereford St. Johns Ambulance

T —————————

EXPERT RACING WILL BE 2 HEATS EACH. TOP 10 OVERALL
FROM EACH GROUP OF EXPERTS TO FINAL ‘A’

THE TOP 11 - 21 FROM THE 2 HEATS FROM THE 3 EXPERT
RACES TO FINAL ‘B’.

THE REMAINDER FROM EACH EXPERT RACE TO FINAL ‘C"
TROPHIES TO BE AWARDED 1,2,3 TO THE FINAL RAGE
POSITIONS ONLY.

——




TIMETABLE OF EVENTS
SCRUTINEERING: 8.30-9.30 a.m.

PRACTICE: JUNIORS
SENIORS
EXPERTS

JUNIORS UNLIMITED GROUP 1
125cc & 500cc SENIORS
EXPERTS UNLIMITED GROUP 1
JU”\HOh; {L ILIMITED GR! ~ IP 2
EXPERTS UNLIMITED ( 3R( 1
250cc Cr‘_:‘, i, },! 1S
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125¢cc

No.

9
12
17
19
20
23
24
26
28
31
32

33
34

Name

Nigel Lees

Nigel Mundon
Cary Brookes®
Stephen Tromans
Ryan Lees

Alan Harris
Jason Philpott
Adam Harris
Mark Billingsley
Kevin Pride
Warren Ashman
Robert Mack™
James Harris

Late entries

250cc

No.

70
71
73
74
75
76
77
80
81
83
84

Name

Mark Parker
Andrew Hawkins
Mark Edwards
Sean Wood
Philip Richings
Neil Evans
Jeremy Furber
Edward Clinton
John Rogers
Richard Williams
Simon Herrington

Late entries

500cc

No.

4
8
10

Name

Stephen Wright
Brian Jones
David Shayler

Late entries

ORS UNLIMITED GROUP 1
MO No’s on Black Plates

White

-
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Races Total Final
1"'2 3 Pts Posn

CARB ST AN I AT AR R e
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Machine

HON
HON
HON
HON
KAW
SUZ

KAW
HON
HON
YAM
YAM

, KAW

KAW

Machine

KAW
HON
YAM
HON
HON
HON
KAW
KAW
KAW
SPE

KAW

Machine

HON
HON
KTM

Hond

C.C.

125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125

C.C.

250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250

500
500
500

Club

BH
BRIE
BRIE
BRIE
BH

BRIE

STRD
UPT

DURS
DURS

~
Club

GLOU
UPT
UPT
UPT
DURS
GLOU
UPT
WORC
GLOU
UPT
STRD

Club

CHEL

WORC

UPT

D/

NEL

Town

Halesowen
StOUfbrldge
Tipton
Kidderminstey
Brierley Hill
Droitwich
Brierley Hill
Brierley Hill
Tenbury Wells
Stroud
Evesham
Dursley
Caldicot

Town

Gloucester
Worcester
Worcester
Newent
Berkeley
Thornbury
Ledbury
Worcester
Lower Lydbrook
Gloucester
Cirencester

Town

Cheltenham
Malvern
Malvemn
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125¢cc & 500cc SENIORS

‘,O can

125¢cc - White No’s on Blue Plates

No. Name

2. 17 oNg/L
37 Russell Grove*
9 40 Wayne Lees
45 LeeJones
47 Simon Barnett
48— KennyJordan
ic+ 49 Colin Pardoe
57 % Russell Hartill
_ 61 AlanJefferies
62 Steven Davis
63 Kevin Weatherley
64—Norman-Graves
65 Martin Conway
66 Justin Hill
- Mark Bates
68—MarkLittle
69 Philip Hill
70 Roger Caldwell
71 David Wenyon
73 Martin Walton

74 Daryl Powell

DS CARY BROCKES
Late entries =~
106 ~TIPES S7TrinToAd

™

Races Total Final
123 Pts Posn
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500cc - White No’s on Red Plates

No. Name

32 Geoffrey Chapman
34 Chris Jones

35 Tim Matthews

36 Mark Davis

38 Dean Boswell

39 Raymond Hudd

41 Stuart Griffiths

Late entries
! . OWE A/ /

F— 2R T,

Races Total Final
120 Pts Posn

LA T B BN R

CHl
CHR Y

Machine

KAw
KAW
HON
KAW
SUZ
KAW
KAW
HON
SUZ
KAW
HON
SUZ
HON
SUZ
KAW
SUZ
HON
SUZ
SUZ
KAW
KAW
//[ o 4

KAw

Machine

MAI
KAW
HUS
HUS

KTM

SPE
HON

Kre

C.C.

125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125

C.C.

500
500
500
500
300
500
500

Club

STRD
UPT
UPT
DURS
UPT
STRD
UPT

Lt

Town

Stourport
Halesowen
Stourport
Droitwich
Birmingham
Droitwich
Kingswinford
Cheltenham
Stroud
Coleford
Wotton-U-Edge
Gloucester
Ledbury
Worcester
Worcester
Cheltenham
Worcester
Worcester
Cheltenham
Quedgeley

Town

Stroud

Chipping Camden
Worcester
Wotton-U-Edge
Malvern
Nailsworth
Tewkesbury



125¢c -

r\d

17
19
20
30
31
32
34
36
37
38

Name

Paul Cumber
Keith Ballard
Gavin Hickman
Rob Aston
Adrian Tugwell
Kevin Smith
David Collett
Andrew Hyett
Jason Faulkner
Kevin Harper

ate entries

750cc - Black No’s on White Plates

58
62
63
64
65
67/
68
69
70
71
72
75

Name

[Lance Hancox
Howard Thornhill
Jonathan Phillips
Gavin Hickman
David Morris
Paul Beckett
Vincent Jefferies
Mark Thomas
Rob Newell

Ian Bridson
Kevin Brotherton
Mark Lane

[_ate entries

500c¢c - Black/No’s on Yellow Plates

*‘u)

21
23
26
28
30
63

Name

Sean/d_ewis
Dayid Crewe

D(‘]j’}d/y Oakley
Michael Dunham

Stephen Hitchman

Frank Hipkin

Late entries

EXPERTS UNLIMITED GROUP |

QEC

Yellow No's on Blue Plates

Races Total Final
Ji:2:3 Pts Posn
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Races Total Final
123 Pts Posn
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....................
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....................
....................
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Races Total Final
123 Pts Posn
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Machine

HUS

HON
KAW
HON
KAW
KAW
SUZ

HON
KAW
KAW

Machine

KAW
HON
KAW
KAW
KTM

HUS

SUZ

KAW
KAW
KAW
KAW
KAW

Machine

KAW
KTM
KTM
HUS
KTM
KTM

125
125
25

125

125 -

125
125
125
125
125

C.C.

500
300
300
500
600
300

Club

ULEY
TV
CHEL
TV
STRD
STRD
DURS
WORC
CHEL
WORC

Club

WY
STRD
DURS
CHEL
UPT
DURS
CHEL
CHEL
CHEL
CHEL
WORC
UPT

Club

CHEL
WORC
GLOU
DURS
CHEL
BH

T Own

Bristol
St()urp()rt
Pershore
Stourport
Cirencester
Stroud
NeWport ¢
Droitwich
(" heltenham
Broadway

Town

Birmingham
Gloucester
Berkeley
Pershore
Ledbury
Wotton-U-Edge
Cheltenham
Tewkesbury
Gloucester
Cheltenham
Evesham
Gloucester

Town

Cheltenham
Malvern
Gloucester
Wotton-U-Edge
Cheltenham
Stourbridge



125¢c -

r\d

17
19
20
30
31
32
34
36
37
38

Name

Paul Cumber
Keith Ballard
Gavin Hickman
Rob Aston
Adrian Tugwell
Kevin Smith
David Collett
Andrew Hyett
Jason Faulkner
Kevin Harper

ate entries

750cc - Black No’s on White Plates

58
62
63
64
65
67/
68
69
70
71
72
75

Name

[Lance Hancox
Howard Thornhill
Jonathan Phillips
Gavin Hickman
David Morris
Paul Beckett
Vincent Jefferies
Mark Thomas
Rob Newell

Ian Bridson
Kevin Brotherton
Mark Lane

[_ate entries

500c¢c - Black/No’s on Yellow Plates

*‘u)

21
23
26
28
30
63

Name

Sean/d_ewis
Dayid Crewe

D(‘]j’}d/y Oakley
Michael Dunham

Stephen Hitchman

Frank Hipkin

Late entries

EXPERTS UNLIMITED GROUP |

QEC

Yellow No's on Blue Plates

Races Total Final
Ji:2:3 Pts Posn

....................
....................
....................
....................
....................
....................
....................
--------------------
....................

....................

Races Total Final
123 Pts Posn

....................
....................
....................

....................
....................
....................
....................
....................
....................
....................
....................

Races Total Final
123 Pts Posn

--------------------
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L ™
----------------

Machine

HUS

HON
KAW
HON
KAW
KAW
SUZ

HON
KAW
KAW

Machine

KAW
HON
KAW
KAW
KTM

HUS

SUZ

KAW
KAW
KAW
KAW
KAW

Machine

KAW
KTM
KTM
HUS
KTM
KTM

125
125
25

125

125 -

125
125
125
125
125

C.C.

500
300
300
500
600
300

Club

ULEY
TV
CHEL
TV
STRD
STRD
DURS
WORC
CHEL
WORC

Club

WY
STRD
DURS
CHEL
UPT
DURS
CHEL
CHEL
CHEL
CHEL
WORC
UPT

Club

CHEL
WORC
GLOU
DURS
CHEL
BH

T Own

Bristol
St()urp()rt
Pershore
Stourport
Cirencester
Stroud
NeWport ¢
Droitwich
(" heltenham
Broadway

Town

Birmingham
Gloucester
Berkeley
Pershore
Ledbury
Wotton-U-Edge
Cheltenham
Tewkesbury
Gloucester
Cheltenham
Evesham
Gloucester

Town

Cheltenham
Malvern
Gloucester
Wotton-U-Edge
Cheltenham
Stourbridge
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125cc

No. Name

35 Howard Webber

36 Stephen Edgeworth

73/37 Paul Bonner
ie 38 Mark Aslett
39 Robert Nicholls*
42 Lyndon Collins*

43 Nicholas Cullimore

. 45 Dean Edwards
46 Eddie Edwards
47 Mark Davis
48 Graeme Smart
52 Matthew Hartell
53 Steven Anderton

Late Entries:-

ZSOcc

No. Name

33 JohnBall

41. RodHaynes

43 Chris Pidgeon

62 Marcus Surridge
63 JeremyLong

64 Matthew Davis
66 Tony Bayliss

67 Nicholas Roberts
68 IanWells

69 Anthony Liston

Late entries

500cc

No. Name

11 Stephen Hill
65 Richard Williams
66 IanMesser

- Lateentries___ = 3=
133 P TRERpWNELL
/9N /. 17012
77 /. crRrus
03 D. SY0dDs

JUNIORS UNLIMITED GROUP 2
White No’s on Black Plates

Races Total Final
1 2 3PS Posn
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Machine

KAW
KAW
KAW
KAW
HON
SUZ

HON
HON
YAM
HON
YAM
HON
HON

SUZ

HON
YAM
HON
KAW
KAW
HON
KT™M
KAW
SUZ

KAW.--

YAM

HON

KaQnS
Aond

C.C.

125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125

c.C.

PP PPy

C.C.

28

Club Town
GLOU Highnam
UPT Cheltenham
CHEL BishopsCleeve
STRD  Stonehouse
GLOU Gloucester
WORC Worcester
DURS Wotton-U-Edge
UPT Worcester
UPT Worcester
STRD  Stroud
STRD  Tetbury
UPT Tewkesbury
STRD Cambridge
Club Town

wY Stourbridge
WY Stourbridge
wY Wolverhampton

UPT Upton on Severn
GLOU - Gloucester
DURS Berkeley
CHEL Tewkesbury
CHEL Cheltenham
CHEL Cheltenham
ULEY Newport

Club Town

CHEL Cheltenham
BH Kingswinford
BRIE Tipton

CHEC
CHEC
/¢

D/(,




EXPERTS UNLIMITED GROUP?

125¢cc - Yellow No’s on Blue Platés

Races Total Final

No Dl 1 2:3 Pts Posn
39 MichaelNicholls ...
40 AdrianBaldwin = ..o
42 ShaunBridgeman = ...
43 PhilipWoodall ..eieeee
46 RichardMeek @ ...
48 JamieSmith = i
49 WayneKerr = e
50 StevenDavenport = ....iciieeeiieeeens
Sl A lnstankFieldTsr 3 770 cocoilEigmecsoonce
52 NigelCresswell = .o,

Late entries
250cc

No Name Races Total Final
i 5243 Pts Posn
76 Steve Vernall-smith 7 ....700W....A...
(S NRSSERRRMRNET: @ - ccesesomadirglosee
SIRSMAIIROMDSOND @ . 7 .ioresgsnicssvromens
RE SRR IDean = 20000 S LN
ESaaisnAsShworthe 0 ..... 0009y .
st aevimeentLarcombe @ Y ... L
STERET TO e E  C MN 0. 9 | » S
SO BCAEBarclay=s NS L A ...
g Masdlendyil¥ - WS/ AR ...
I ISREiMarRREE" =  WBE - . i

138 Adrian Knight

--------------------

[ate entries

500cc - Black No’s on Yellow Plates

No

4

6

10
11
12
14
16

Name Races Total Final

. :2°3 Pts Posn

Stuart Beckett
Paul Bennett
Colin Beckett
Geoffrgy Davies
Colin Luton
Paul Chandler
Sean Mckenzie

--------------------

--------------------

--------------------

....................

....................

....................

Late entries

Machine

HON

HON
SUZ

SUZ
HON
KAW
KAW
YAM
SUZ

KAW

Machine

KAW
SPE
KAW
HON
KTM
SUZ
KAW
HUS
KAW
SUZ
SUZ

Machine

HON
HUS
HUS
HUS
KAW
HUS
HON

125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125

250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250

500
500
500
600
5Q0
610
500

Club

GLOU

GLOU
CHEL

WORC
GLOU
GLOU
CHEL
GLOU
STRD
UPT

Club

GLOU

UPT
DURS
DURS
CHEL
CHEL
CHEL
STRD
DURS
BRIE
CHRI

Club

DURS
UPT
DURS
UPT
DURS
GLOU
CHEL

l Own

Gloucester

OSS-on-W
Gloucester

Droitwich
Gloueester
Gloucester
Cheltenham
Gloucester
Stroud
Malvern

Town

Gloucester
Tewkesbury
Wickwar
Wotton-U-Edge
Gloucester
Cheltenham
Gloucester
Stroud
Wotton-U-Edge
Brierley Hill
New Milton

Town

Wotton-U-Edge
Gloucester
Berkeley
Gloucester
Wotton U Edge
Gloucester
Stonehouse




No

COONh & WK ==

Name

Craig Williams
Geoffrey Hooper
Wayne Harrold
Stephen Wood
Richard Smith
Colin Dowdall
Aisley Hopkins

~“—Mark Dangerfield

11

| S—

17
18
19

63

65
66
67
68
72
74
76
ge 77
83
84
8s

Chris Moore

{-S—kay—llhempsena

Wayne Tibbles
Ian Mcclean
Richard Woodman
Wayne Woodman
Julian Hammonds
John Owen
Martin Brannon
Neil Pidgeon
Gareth Lush
Colin Witton
Mick Hudson
David Bache
Alan Barber
David Mitchell
Wayne Brazier
Darren Harding

I.ate entries

B [0
/2
O

o2 !

v,

Z8

v

C. &8P TERS .
RICK Yy ToONES

250cc SENIORS
White No’s on Green Plates

s

Races Total Final
1.2 3 Pts Posn

--------------------

--------------------

...............
..................
....................
....................

--------------------

....................

- F b

Col/n b/',’cﬁ't/ch - “5

Nv(( IQOGCQ TS
NEIWL EVIING
o CrRPWELL

- e

- -

5% -

Machine

SUZ
SUZ
SUZ
SUZ
SUZ
250
HON
KAW

HON
HON

KAW
KAW
YAM
YAM
HON
YAM
KTM
SUZ
SUZ
HON
KAW
KAW
HON
HON
HON
HON

Aond

Hood
)
KT
~OoN
o

C.C.

250
250
250
250
250
UPT
250
250

250
250

250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250

Club

STRD
CHEL
DURS
UPT
DURS
Ledbury
DURS
STRD

WORC
GLOU

STRD
GLOU
GLOU
GLOU
BH
BH
BH

CHRI
BH

BRIE
BRIE

BRIE
BRIE

Cr g ¢
GAD s
CHE ¢
GLo s
K7

Town

Malmesbury
Cheltenham
Badminton
Ledbury
Wotton-U-Edge

Wotton U Edge
Stroud

Kidderminster
Gloucester

Stroud
Gloucester
Thornbury
Thornbury
Halesowen
Stourbridge
Kingswinford
Wolverhampton
Hants

Warley

Brierley Hill
Kingswinford
Quarry Bank
Brierley Hill
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton



JUNIORS UNLIMITED GROUP3
White No’s on Black Plates

125¢cc
No Name
4 ?JBLL‘: l:;“‘l :z:‘: Machine c.C. Club Town
> gi(i)l:njlgumham | el A KAW 125 STRD  Gloucester
56 M Py KAW 125 UPT  Ledbury
A e e o A | ML £ O suz 135 CHEL Cheltenham
: uker IR R KAW 125 CHEL Cheltenham
8 Sean Edwards 7 dhacdins T N el SUZ 125 UPT Ledbury
g? iolén Yeend A g HON 125 GLOU Berkeley
0% it l? irew Gallear e HON 125 BRIE Tipton
121 Daopaer Shakesp g HON 125 BRIE  Wednesbury
12 arryl Tanner e ... «HON 125 GLOU Gloucester
2 Trevor Eaglg R A (R YAM 125 WORC Malvern
123 Alan Meredlgh P o : SUZ 125 UPT Tewkesbury
125 Wayne Hardiman 363 .'.'.'. KT™M 125 STRD Tetbury
Late entries
250cc
No. Name Races Total Final Machine c.c. Club Town
123 P= Posn
85 AmlanySmith * L. wad KAW 250 GLOU  Gloucester
80 Stevenleddington ' ... HON 250 CHEL Tewkesbury
87  Philip Thompson ol Re o B SUZ 250 STRD  Cirencester
- N -
88 Jonathan Chadwick o;f ........... KAW 250 STRD - Stroud
89 Roger Parker Rt R1 S O oucester
9 N eigl Jenkins R AWEL o HON 250 GLOU Gloucester
B2 EWayneFeltons "8 - it HON 250 WY Brierley Hill
§23 SimonMacham: . .......t....... KAW . 250 BRIE  Wolverhampton
151 Markluckett” ™ - - ......, e e KAW 250 UPT Cheltenham
152 Douglas Stuart. TG b L AT SR KAW 250 CHEL Hatherly
ISTEKevinMalorite. = < e KT™M 250 CHEL Gloucester
Late entries
500cc
No. Name :l;a;s :;w :"oms:l Machine c.C. Club Town
P 2 HON 500 UPT  Newent
1  Stephen Pollock e T ot
161 &  Derek Attewell (D IR HON 500 ULEY Newpo
Late entries T orr
JO KEVIN BENNETT = ol ™
L C. LBoweEN P CHEL
S22 T Cors/ITN - 2 ) CLEO -
42 @Bosrer yarravod 222 - (D : seo+

/39 P JO0B8/NS




-

yton

125¢cc - Yellow No’s on Blue Plates

No

53
54
55
56
57
92
94
96
97

Name

Jason Parker
Stewart Haines
Scott Herbert
Richard Kerr

Andrew Dawson
Daren Thompson

Karl Grove*
John Ling
Chnis Pass

101 Jason Croft
102 Robert Davis

[ate entries

Races Total Final
EN2S Pts Posn

....................
....................
....................
....................
....................
....................
....................
....................
....................
....................

....................

250cc - Black No’s on White Plates

No.

17
21
37
38
39
40
43
46
49
51
52
55

Name

Lee Davies
Peter Simmons
Jeff Law

David Livesey
Andrew Stevens
Colin Webb
Blayne Roach
David Quarry
Andrew Willetts
Brett Price

Ian Hussey
James Shand

Late entries

300cc - Black No’s on Yellow Plates

No

65
67
92
9

4
123

/

Name /
,//
Stéphen Elford
'ohn Williams
Trevor Plant
Pete Daniels

Philip Poulter
Scott Empson

Late entries

Races Total © Final
123 Pts Posn

....................
....................
....................
....................
....................
....................
....................
....................
....................
....................
....................

--------------------

Races Total Final
123 Pts Posn

....................
....................
....................
....................
....................

Machine

YAM
SUZ
KAW
KAW
HON
YAM
KAW
125
KAW
KAW
KAW

Machine

HON
KAW
HON
HON
KAW
SUZ

HON
HON
HON
YAM
HON
KAW

Machine

KAW
KTM
MAI
KAW
GKC
GKC

125
125
125
125
125
125
125
TV
125
125
125

250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250

500
600
500
500
500
500

EXPERTS UNLIMITED G ROUP 3

Club

STRD

WORC

CHEL
CHEL
GLOU
TV
TV

Bewdley

TV
WY
BH

Club

BH
BH
TV
TV
WY
WY
BH
BRIE
TV
BRIE
BH
BRIE

Club

CHRI
KA
DURS
CHEL
GLOU
CHRI

Town

Stroud
Worcester
Elmstone
Cheltenham
Gloucester
Worcester
Stourport

Worcester
Halesowen
Droitwich

Town

Warley
Kingswinford
Kidderminster
Kidderminster
Cradley Heath
Warley
Birmingham
Dudley
Stourport
Penkridge
Brierley Hill
Netherton

Town

Poole
Bromsgrove
Berkeley
Cheltenham
Gloucester
New Milton



EXPERTS ‘A’ FINAL

The top 10 overall from the 2 heats from each group of
experts
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EXPERTS ‘B’ FINAL
The top 11-21 from the 2 heats from each group of experts
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EXPERTS ‘C’ FINAL
The remainder from each expert races.
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WESSEX FIXTURE LIST

April 12th Cheltenham Brookthorpe
April 18th Gloucester Haresfield
April 25Lh Upten Bromsberrow
May Oth Gloucester Haresfield
May 16ch Uley Frocester
May 23rd Stroud Horsley

May 30th  Upton Ripple

June 6th Cheltenham t.b.a.

June 13th Dursley Nympsfield
June «/th Upton Ripple :
July ben Dursley Nympsfield
July 11th Stroud _, Horsley

July 18th Upton Ripple (Team event)
July 25th Cheltenham t.b.a.
August lst Uley Frocester
August 8th Worcester Broadway
August 15th Gloucester Haresfield <
August 22nd Cheltenham t.b.a.
August 29th Stroud Horsley
September 5th Upton Bromsberrow
September 12th Dursley Nympsfield
Septerber 19tk Cheltenham Brookthorpe
Septembar Z5th Stroud Horsley
October 2rd Worcester Broadway
October 10th Uléy Frocester
October i7th Dursley Nympsfield
October 3lst Cheltenham Brookthorpe
November 7th Gloucester Haresfield
November 21st Cheltenham Brookthorpe
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THE NEXT EVENT TO BE RUN BY THE UPTON MOTOSPORTS
CLUB WILL BE _ON 25th APRIL, 1993 AT BROMSBERROW
Signposted at Junction 2 M50

'I)\I.M.C.A. I.M.B.A. SIDECAR INTERNATIONAL
us 250cc & 500cc A.M.C.A. CHAMPIONSHIP
on SUNDAY SEPTEMBER 5th, 1993

THE UPTON MOTOSPORTS CLUB
MEETS EVERY TUESDAY EVENING
8.30 p.m. AT THE PHEASENT INN WELL AND ROAD UPTON on SEVERN




